
2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025 Page 1

Friday     1:00 PM Lanes 1 - 12
Full Results   Division 1: MEN01 -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 1: MEN'S DIVISION 1
Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 BRAYDEN PAWER 144 198 170 198 512
2 PATRICK REID 153 147 179 179 479
3 GERALD DEGAN 141 159 159 159 459
4 CRAIG JEAN 159 145 140 159 444
5 ROY STEPHENS 183 115 130 183 428
5 DARRYL HAGEL 116 144 168 168 428
7 DANNY SPERLING 107 153 160 160 420
8 MICHAEL HARIS 141 143 117 143 401
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Full Results   Division 2: MEN02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: MEN'S DIVISION 2

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 TODD DEVRIES 122 137 199 199 458
2 ADAM MARTELL 138 147 170 170 455
3 MARK HEYWOOD 119 147 180 180 446
4 THOMAS GEORGE 147 137 142 147 426
5 JAMIE THOMPSON 133 147 144 147 424
6 KYLE NYGAARD 120 117 155 155 392
7 LANCE MCVANNELL 121 141 121 141 383
8 JERRY BULATOVICH 121 107 112 121 340
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Full Results   Division 3: MEN03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: MEN'S DIVISION 3

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 GREG COLE 158 176 119 176 453
2 KEVIN TRAN 143 143 139 143 425
3 EDWARD NG 125 143 152 152 420
4 KENNETH KAY 127 107 160 160 394
5 GLEN MCINTYRE 98 152 124 152 374
6 ANDREW MCINTYRE 100 124 108 124 332
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Full Results   Division 4: MEN04 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 4: MEN'S DIVISION 4

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 VICTOR WONG 126 169 108 169 403
2 ERIC HEISZ 146 103 134 146 383
3 KURTIS TWINN 113 121 139 139 373
3 ALFRED WILTSE 126 140 107 140 373
5 VICTOR GOSLIN 114 115 119 119 348
6 GREG EVENESHEN 125 134 87 134 346
7 WILSON CHENG 114 91 126 126 331
8 JASON ROSS 105 108 111 111 324

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 4 of 22
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Full Results   Division 5: MEN05 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 5: MEN'S DIVISION 5

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 KC WESTERMAN 113 131 115 131 359
2 DENNIS MCLEOD 125 135 96 135 356
3 SEAN DEMERS 118 128 102 128 348
4 TIMOTHY JOLICOEUR 95 101 141 141 337
5 LOUIS BUTLER 85 146 105 146 336
6 TYLER BATTIE 103 125 101 125 329
7 NICK BLASCHEK 104 101 102 104 307
8 PHIL HENDER 87 103 100 103 290

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 5 of 22
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Full Results   Division 6: MEN06 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 6: MEN'S DIVISION 6

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 CHRIS CROCKER 111 145 136 145 392
2 JONATHAN DOROSH 104 156 119 156 379
3 STEVEN SEMINUK 110 104 99 110 313
4 COREY YEE 110 105 96 110 311
5 AIDAN MCCAVANAGH 101 94 114 114 309
6 WESTON BOSMA 117 102 89 117 308
7 ANDREW WATKINS 59 117 94 117 270
8 RAJAN HAYER 70 105 89 105 264

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 6 of 22
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Full Results   Division 7: MEN07 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 7: MEN'S DIVISION 7

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 WON LEE 107 96 108 108 311
2 JAY LEHAL 79 72 74 79 225
3 PATRICK SHERMAN 83 74 53 83 210
4 KURTIS MILLER 56 23 8 56 87

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 7 of 22
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Full Results   Division 8: WOM01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 8: WOMAN DIVISION 1

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 NELLIE KURTA 172 164 190 190 526
2 CRYSTAL THOMPSON 187 145 131 187 463
3 KARA SUMMER 102 182 134 182 418
4 CAROL ERKILA 101 122 124 124 347

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 8 of 22
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Full Results   Division 9: WOM02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 9: WOMAN DIVISION 2

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 ROBYN RAUH 135 131 139 139 405
2 LORI URBAN 110 135 148 148 393
3 CHRISTINE GREER 119 154 117 154 390
4 KAYLA WILLMS 144 119 94 144 357
5 CAROL WEST 145 104 104 145 353
6 KENDRA JANES 123 114 80 123 317
7 APRIL CARTWRIGHT 81 119 82 119 282

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 9 of 22
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Full Results   Division 10: WOM03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 10: WOMAN DIVISION 3

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 LINDA RENNER 114 126 151 151 391
2 EMILIE SNYDERS 127 132 127 132 386
3 AMBER BENEDICT 107 138 117 138 362
4 TAMMY KASPER 134 88 126 134 348
5 ASHLEE DOSKOCIL 99 115 112 115 326
6 DEBBIE BILECK 113 106 103 113 322
7 KATIE JOHNSON 76 108 108 108 292
8 CHRISTINA BIRD 97 102 92 102 291

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 10 of 22
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Full Results   Division 11: WOM04 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 11: WOMAN DIVISION 4

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 AMANDA ARNET 102 96 132 132 330
2 SHERYL SPURR 106 117 104 117 327
3 JAMIE BURECHAILO 96 108 120 120 324
4 TAYLOR BENNETT 112 111 95 112 318
5 ANASTASIA GAVRILOVA 90 89 105 105 284
6 ARIEL EASTLAND 85 88 73 88 246
7 RACHEL TRIM 86 79 74 86 239

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 11 of 22
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Full Results   Division 12: WOM05 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 12: WOMAN DIVISION 5

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 STACEY KOHLER 97 111 104 111 312
2 CINDY KOMOSKI 105 94 81 105 280
3 BARBIE CONWAY 90 89 100 100 279
4 MENA FIELDING 83 95 90 95 268
5 ALEXA MUNRO 76 76 98 98 250
6 SHANNON HUTCHINSON 58 85 105 105 248
7 DEBBIE MCPHEATORS 54 81 65 81 200

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 12 of 22
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Full Results   Division 1: DD01 -- Scratch Result
" Doubles  Division 1: DOUBLES DIVISION 1

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 G. DEGAN/B. PAWER 357

GERALD DEGAN 141 159 159 0 0 0 159 459
BRAYDEN PAWER 144 198 170 0 0 0 198 512

Team Totals 285 357 329 971

2 C. THOMPSON/P. REID 340
CRYSTAL THOMPSON 187 145 131 0 0 0 187 463
PATRICK REID 153 147 179 0 0 0 179 479

Team Totals 340 292 310 942

3 A. MARTELL/C. JEAN 310
ADAM MARTELL 138 147 170 0 0 0 170 455
CRAIG JEAN 159 145 140 0 0 0 159 444

Team Totals 297 292 310 899

4 D. SPERLING/R. STEPHENS 290
DANNY SPERLING 107 153 160 0 0 0 160 420
ROY STEPHENS 183 115 130 0 0 0 183 428

Team Totals 290 268 290 848

5 J. THOMPSON/L. MCVANNELL 288
JAMIE THOMPSON 133 147 144 0 0 0 147 424
LANCE MCVANNELL 121 141 121 0 0 0 141 383

Team Totals 254 288 265 807

6 T. DEVRIES/J. BULATOVICH 311
TODD DEVRIES 122 137 199 0 0 0 199 458
JERRY BULATOVICH 121 107 112 0 0 0 121 340

Team Totals 243 244 311 798

7 M. HARIS/C. WEST 286
MICHAEL HARIS 141 143 117 0 0 0 143 401
CAROL WEST 145 104 104 0 0 0 145 353

Team Totals 286 247 221 754

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 13 of 22
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Full Results   Division 2: DD02 -- Scratch Result
" Doubles  Division 2: DOUBLES DIVISION 2

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 N. KURTA/C. YEE 286

NELLIE KURTA 172 164 190 0 0 0 190 526
COREY YEE 110 105 96 0 0 0 110 311

Team Totals 282 269 286 837

2 D. HAGEL/A. WILTSE 284
DARRYL HAGEL 116 144 168 0 0 0 168 428
ALFRED WILTSE 126 140 107 0 0 0 140 373

Team Totals 242 284 275 801

3 G. EVENESHEN/G. COLE 310
GREG EVENESHEN 125 134 87 0 0 0 134 346
GREG COLE 158 176 119 0 0 0 176 453

Team Totals 283 310 206 799

4 L. BUTLER/T. GEORGE 283
LOUIS BUTLER 85 146 105 0 0 0 146 336
THOMAS GEORGE 147 137 142 0 0 0 147 426

Team Totals 232 283 247 762

5 K. TRAN/W. CHENG 265
KEVIN TRAN 143 143 139 0 0 0 143 425
WILSON CHENG 114 91 126 0 0 0 126 331

Team Totals 257 234 265 756

6 K. WILLMS/L. URBAN 254
KAYLA WILLMS 144 119 94 0 0 0 144 357
LORI URBAN 110 135 148 0 0 0 148 393

Team Totals 254 254 242 750

7 G. MCINTYRE/A. MCINTYRE 276
GLEN MCINTYRE 98 152 124 0 0 0 152 374
ANDREW MCINTYRE 100 124 108 0 0 0 124 332

Team Totals 198 276 232 706

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 14 of 22
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Full Results   Division 3: DD03 -- Scratch Result
" Doubles  Division 3: DOUBLES DIVISION 3

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 R. RAUH/E. HEISZ 281

ROBYN RAUH 135 131 139 0 0 0 139 405
ERIC HEISZ 146 103 134 0 0 0 146 383

Team Totals 281 234 273 788

2 S. SPURR/E. NG 260
SHERYL SPURR 106 117 104 0 0 0 117 327
EDWARD NG 125 143 152 0 0 0 152 420

Team Totals 231 260 256 747

3 C. GREER/T. KASPER 253
CHRISTINE GREER 119 154 117 0 0 0 154 390
TAMMY KASPER 134 88 126 0 0 0 134 348

Team Totals 253 242 243 738

4 K. TWINN/P. HENDER 239
KURTIS TWINN 113 121 139 0 0 0 139 373
PHIL HENDER 87 103 100 0 0 0 103 290

Team Totals 200 224 239 663

5 K. NYGAARD/R. HAYER 244
KYLE NYGAARD 120 117 155 0 0 0 155 392
RAJAN HAYER 70 105 89 0 0 0 105 264

Team Totals 190 222 244 656

6 C. ERKILA/A. GAVRILOVA 229
CAROL ERKILA 101 122 124 0 0 0 124 347
ANASTASIA GAVRILOVA 90 89 105 0 0 0 105 284

Team Totals 191 211 229 631

7 A. CARTWRIGHT/A. DOSKOCIL 234
APRIL CARTWRIGHT 81 119 82 0 0 0 119 282
ASHLEE DOSKOCIL 99 115 112 0 0 0 115 326

Team Totals 180 234 194 608

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 15 of 22
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Full Results   Division 4: DD04 -- Scratch Result
" Doubles  Division 4: DOUBLES DIVISION 4

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 T. JOLICOEUR/L. RENNER 292

TIMOTHY JOLICOEUR 95 101 141 0 0 0 141 337
LINDA RENNER 114 126 151 0 0 0 151 391

Team Totals 209 227 292 728

2 S. SEMINUK/V. WONG 273
STEVEN SEMINUK 110 104 99 0 0 0 110 313
VICTOR WONG 126 169 108 0 0 0 169 403

Team Totals 236 273 207 716

3 D. BILECK/E. SNYDERS 240
DEBBIE BILECK 113 106 103 0 0 0 113 322
EMILIE SNYDERS 127 132 127 0 0 0 132 386

Team Totals 240 238 230 708

4 S. DEMERS/K. WESTERMAN 259
SEAN DEMERS 118 128 102 0 0 0 128 348
KC WESTERMAN 113 131 115 0 0 0 131 359

Team Totals 231 259 217 707

5 J. LEHAL/M. HEYWOOD 254
JAY LEHAL 79 72 74 0 0 0 79 225
MARK HEYWOOD 119 147 180 0 0 0 180 446

Team Totals 198 219 254 671

6 J. ROSS/W. BOSMA 222
JASON ROSS 105 108 111 0 0 0 111 324
WESTON BOSMA 117 102 89 0 0 0 117 308

Team Totals 222 210 200 632

7 A. MCCAVANAGH/C. BIRD 206
AIDAN MCCAVANAGH 101 94 114 0 0 0 114 309
CHRISTINA BIRD 97 102 92 0 0 0 102 291

Team Totals 198 196 206 600

8 V. GOSLIN/A. EASTLAND 203
VICTOR GOSLIN 114 115 119 0 0 0 119 348
ARIEL EASTLAND 85 88 73 0 0 0 88 246

Team Totals 199 203 192 594

BTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMESBTM-2023/AS licensed to Peter Mink  2025 BCSO PROVINCIAL GAMES07/11/2025  5:02 PM  Page 16 of 22
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Full Results   Division 5: DD05 -- Scratch Result
" Doubles  Division 5: DOUBLES DIVISION 5

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 C. CROCKER/T. BATTIE 270

CHRIS CROCKER 111 145 136 0 0 0 145 392
TYLER BATTIE 103 125 101 0 0 0 125 329

Team Totals 214 270 237 721

2 N. BLASCHEK/J. DOROSH 257
NICK BLASCHEK 104 101 102 0 0 0 104 307
JONATHAN DOROSH 104 156 119 0 0 0 156 379

Team Totals 208 257 221 686

3 J. BURECHAILO/T. BENNETT 219
JAMIE BURECHAILO 96 108 120 0 0 0 120 324
TAYLOR BENNETT 112 111 95 0 0 0 112 318

Team Totals 208 219 215 642

4 P. SHERMAN/A. BENEDICT 212
PATRICK SHERMAN 83 74 53 0 0 0 83 210
AMBER BENEDICT 107 138 117 0 0 0 138 362

Team Totals 190 212 170 572

5 A. ARNET/R. TRIM 206
AMANDA ARNET 102 96 132 0 0 0 132 330
RACHEL TRIM 86 79 74 0 0 0 86 239

Team Totals 188 175 206 569

6 D. MCPHEATORS/D. MCLEOD 216
DEBBIE MCPHEATORS 54 81 65 0 0 0 81 200
DENNIS MCLEOD 125 135 96 0 0 0 135 356

Team Totals 179 216 161 556

7 A. MUNRO/K. JOHNSON 206
ALEXA MUNRO 76 76 98 0 0 0 98 250
KATIE JOHNSON 76 108 108 0 0 0 108 292

Team Totals 152 184 206 542
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Full Results   Division 6: DD06 -- Scratch Result
" Doubles  Division 6: DOUBLES DIVISION 6

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 W. LEE/M. FIELDING 198

WON LEE 107 96 108 0 0 0 108 311
MENA FIELDING 83 95 90 0 0 0 95 268

Team Totals 190 191 198 579

2 S. HUTCHINSON/S. KOHLER 209
SHANNON HUTCHINSON 58 85 105 0 0 0 105 248
STACEY KOHLER 97 111 104 0 0 0 111 312

Team Totals 155 196 209 560

3 C. KOMOSKI/B. CONWAY 195
CINDY KOMOSKI 105 94 81 0 0 0 105 280
BARBIE CONWAY 90 89 100 0 0 0 100 279

Team Totals 195 183 181 559

4 K. KAY/K. MILLER 183
KENNETH KAY 127 107 160 0 0 0 160 394
KURTIS MILLER 56 23 8 0 0 0 56 87

Team Totals 183 130 168 481
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Full Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
] Teams  Division 1: TEAM DIVISION 1

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 R3-SURREY 3 580

ADAM MARTELL 138 147 170 0 0 0 170 455
CRAIG JEAN 159 145 140 0 0 0 159 444
JAMIE THOMPSON 133 147 144 0 0 0 147 424
LANCE MCVANNELL 121 141 121 0 0 0 141 383

Team Totals 551 580 575 1706

2 R2-TEAM 1 575
DANNY SPERLING 107 153 160 0 0 0 160 420
ROY STEPHENS 183 115 130 0 0 0 183 428
DARRYL HAGEL 116 144 168 0 0 0 168 428
CHRISTINE GREER 119 154 117 0 0 0 154 390

Team Totals 525 566 575 1666

3 R4-RICHMOND 1 568
CAROL ERKILA 101 122 124 0 0 0 124 347
ANASTASIA GAVRILOVA 90 89 105 0 0 0 105 284
GERALD DEGAN 141 159 159 0 0 0 159 459
BRAYDEN PAWER 144 198 170 0 0 0 198 512

Team Totals 476 568 558 1602

4 R8-PRINCE GEORGE 569
MICHAEL HARIS 141 143 117 0 0 0 143 401
GREG EVENESHEN 125 134 87 0 0 0 134 346
CAROL WEST 145 104 104 0 0 0 145 353
GREG COLE 158 176 119 0 0 0 176 453

Team Totals 569 557 427 1553

5 R6-TEAM 2 530
CRYSTAL THOMPSON 187 145 131 0 0 0 187 463
PATRICK REID 153 147 179 0 0 0 179 479
PATRICK SHERMAN 83 74 53 0 0 0 83 210
AMBER BENEDICT 107 138 117 0 0 0 138 362

Team Totals 530 504 480 1514

6 R2-TEAM 2 557
TODD DEVRIES 122 137 199 0 0 0 199 458
ANDREW MCINTYRE 100 124 108 0 0 0 124 332
GLEN MCINTYRE 98 152 124 0 0 0 152 374
TAMMY KASPER 134 88 126 0 0 0 134 348

Team Totals 454 501 557 1512
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Full Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
] Teams  Division 2: TEAM DIVISION 2

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 R5-VANCOUVER 1 563

NELLIE KURTA 172 164 190 0 0 0 190 526
ROBYN RAUH 135 131 139 0 0 0 139 405
COREY YEE 110 105 96 0 0 0 110 311
ERIC HEISZ 146 103 134 0 0 0 146 383

Team Totals 563 503 559 1625

2 R5-VANCOUVER 2 521
SHERYL SPURR 106 117 104 0 0 0 117 327
EDWARD NG 125 143 152 0 0 0 152 420
KEVIN TRAN 143 143 139 0 0 0 143 425
WILSON CHENG 114 91 126 0 0 0 126 331

Team Totals 488 494 521 1503

3 R6-COWICHAN 1 505
LOUIS BUTLER 85 146 105 0 0 0 146 336
THOMAS GEORGE 147 137 142 0 0 0 147 426
KYLE NYGAARD 120 117 155 0 0 0 155 392
RAJAN HAYER 70 105 89 0 0 0 105 264

Team Totals 422 505 491 1418

4 R8-PRINCE GEORGE 2 497
DEBBIE BILECK 113 106 103 0 0 0 113 322
SEAN DEMERS 118 128 102 0 0 0 128 348
KC WESTERMAN 113 131 115 0 0 0 131 359
EMILIE SNYDERS 127 132 127 0 0 0 132 386

Team Totals 471 497 447 1415

5 R3-SURREY 2 454
JASON ROSS 105 108 111 0 0 0 111 324
WESTON BOSMA 117 102 89 0 0 0 117 308
JAY LEHAL 79 72 74 0 0 0 79 225
MARK HEYWOOD 119 147 180 0 0 0 180 446

Team Totals 420 429 454 1303

6 R6-TEAM 3 437
VICTOR GOSLIN 114 115 119 0 0 0 119 348
ARIEL EASTLAND 85 88 73 0 0 0 88 246
APRIL CARTWRIGHT 81 119 82 0 0 0 119 282
ASHLEE DOSKOCIL 99 115 112 0 0 0 115 326

Team Totals 379 437 386 1202
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Full Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
] Teams  Division 3: TEAM DIVISION 3

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 R8-PRINCE GEORGE 3 473

TIMOTHY JOLICOEUR 95 101 141 0 0 0 141 337
CINDY KOMOSKI 105 94 81 0 0 0 105 280
BARBIE CONWAY 90 89 100 0 0 0 100 279
LINDA RENNER 114 126 151 0 0 0 151 391

Team Totals 404 410 473 1287

2 R6-TEAM 1 486
CHRIS CROCKER 111 145 136 0 0 0 145 392
TYLER BATTIE 103 125 101 0 0 0 125 329
DEBBIE MCPHEATORS 54 81 65 0 0 0 81 200
DENNIS MCLEOD 125 135 96 0 0 0 135 356

Team Totals 393 486 398 1277

3 R2-TEAM 3 437
ANDREW WATKINS 59 117 94 0 0 0 117 270
JAMIE BURECHAILO 96 108 120 0 0 0 120 324
TAYLOR BENNETT 112 111 95 0 0 0 112 318
NICK BLASCHEK 104 101 102 0 0 0 104 307

Team Totals 371 437 411 1219

4 R6-VICTORIA 1 412
AMANDA ARNET 102 96 132 0 0 0 132 330
RACHEL TRIM 86 79 74 0 0 0 86 239
AIDAN MCCAVANAGH 101 94 114 0 0 0 114 309
CHRISTINA BIRD 97 102 92 0 0 0 102 291

Team Totals 386 371 412 1169

5 R6-VICTORIA 2 407
KENNETH KAY 127 107 160 0 0 0 160 394
KURTIS MILLER 56 23 8 0 0 0 56 87
KURTIS TWINN 113 121 139 0 0 0 139 373
PHIL HENDER 87 103 100 0 0 0 103 290

Team Totals 383 354 407 1144

6 R3-SURREY 1 415
SHANNON HUTCHINSON 58 85 105 0 0 0 105 248
STACEY KOHLER 97 111 104 0 0 0 111 312
ALEXA MUNRO 76 76 98 0 0 0 98 250
KATIE JOHNSON 76 108 108 0 0 0 108 292

Team Totals 307 380 415 1102
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Full Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
] Teams  Division 4: TEAM DIVISION 4

Event Game Game Game Game Game Game High
Place Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Game Total
1 MIXED TEAM 2 531

KAYLA WILLMS 144 119 94 0 0 0 144 357
LORI URBAN 110 135 148 0 0 0 148 393
MENA FIELDING 83 95 90 0 0 0 95 268
KARA SUMMER 102 182 134 0 0 0 182 418

Team Totals 439 531 466 1436

2 MIXED TEAM 1 517
KENDRA JANES 123 114 80 0 0 0 123 317
ALFRED WILTSE 126 140 107 0 0 0 140 373
JERRY BULATOVICH 121 107 112 0 0 0 121 340
JONATHAN DOROSH 104 156 119 0 0 0 156 379

Team Totals 474 517 418 1409

3 R3-COQUITLAM 1 369
STEVEN SEMINUK 110 104 99 0 0 0 110 313
VICTOR WONG 126 169 108 0 0 0 169 403
WON LEE 107 96 108 0 0 0 108 311

0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals 343 369 315 1027
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